
Direct Deposits
BSB:    034 001
A/C #  588 593

Amount Due:00012892Invoice #:

GST:

Balance Due:

Paid to Date:

Total (inc-GST):

Freight (ex-GST):

Details

COD

A.B.N 74 131 785 030

Bryant Engineering (2008) Pty Ltd

Your Ref:

Page:
Date:

Invoice #: 00012892
12/11/2019

1

Tax Invoice

110 Mica Street
Carole Park
Qld 4300

Total
(ex-GST)

Terms:

0427 760 645
C.O.D.

Subtotal:
Delivery Address:

Agrimate Diesel Services

                                         Cat  3406 B       Cylinder Head           Jn 35998
$120.00Dismantle & Check Head
$100.00Chemically Clean
$200.00Crack Test & Pressure Test
$240.00Cut Seats
$100.00Surface Main Face
$105.00R & R Injector Tubes & Fit New Tube Seals
$140.00R & R Cam Bearings
$100.00Final Clean Assemble Vacuum Test

$5.00Supply & Fit Heat Tab
$10.00Environmental Levy

$1,232.00

$1,232.00

$0.00

$1,232.00

$0.00

$1,120.00

$112.00


