Bryant Engineering (2008) Pty Ltd

A.B.N 74 131 785 030 110 Mica Street Carole Park Qld 4300

Tax Invoice

COD	Invoice #: Date: Page: Your Ref: Terms:	00012892 12/11/2019 1 0427.760 645 C.O.D.
Details		Total (ex-GST)
Cat 3406 B Cylinder Head Jn 35998 Dismantle & Check Head Chemically Clean Crack Test & Pressure Test Cut Seats Surface Main Face R & R Injector Tubes & Fit New Tube Seals R & R Cam Bearings Final Clean Assemble Vacuum Test Supply & Fit Heat Tab Environmental Levy		\$120.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$240.00 \$100.00 \$105.00 \$140.00 \$5.00 \$10.00
Delivery Address: Agrimate Diesel Services	Subtotal:	\$1,120.00
riginnate Diesei Gervices	Freight (ex-GST): GST:	\$0.00 \$112.00
Direct Deposits BSB: 034 001 A/C # 588 593	Total (inc-GST): Paid to Date:	\$1,232.00 \$0.00
	Balance Due:	\$1,232.00

Invoice #: 00012892 Amount Due: \$1,232.00